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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 80,000 | 201542 | $11.1800 | $894,400.0000 5,052,000
Capital 21 M &y A 16 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 80,000 | 20154 2 | $11.1600 | $892,800.0000 5,132,000
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 40,000 | 20154£2 | $11.1000 | $444,000.0000 5,172,000
it &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 90,000 | 201542 | $11.0800 | $997,200.0000 5,262,000
Fit &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 60,000 | 201542 | $11.0600 | $663,600.0000 5,322,000
Fit &) A 16 H
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PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 105,000 | 2015 42 | $11.0400 | $1,159,200.0000 5,427,000
i &) H16 H
$TAETHE HAgRIZE | STOTAETES 150,000 | 2015 42 | $11.0200 | $1,653,000.0000 5,577,000
Mt &) H16 H
SHETE HAERE | ST TAES 140,000 | 201542 | $11.0000 | $1,540,000.0000 5,717,000
Mt &) H16 H
PTAETE HASZE | ST T RS 20,000 | 201542 | $10.9800 | $219,600.0000 5,737,000
Mt &) H16 H
SHETE HAERE | ST TAES 25,000 | 201542 | $10.9600 | $274,000.0000 5,762,000
Mt &) H16 H
TETHA HtFmlE | STATETRG 60,000 | 201542 | $10.9400 | $656,400.0000 5,822,000
fit &) H1e H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./25%4% 1 Pine River Capital Management LLC #EA Y/ E] -



